B/Q FORM PTQ-1595 (Rev. 4/00)		U.S. Department of Commerce	
RECORDATION FO	RM COVER SHEET	Patent and Trademark Office	
PATEN	S ONLY		
To the Commissioner for Patents. Please record the attached original	inal documents or copie	es thereof.	
1. Name of Conveying Party(ies):	2. Name and Address	2. Name and Address of Receiving Party(ies):	
SENSOR-TECH LIMITED	Name:	SENSORTEC LIMITED	
	Internal Address:		
□ Additional names of conveying parties attached.	Street Address:	Don Road, P.O. Box 301	
3. Nature of Conveyance:			
□Assignment □ Merger	City, State, Zip:	St. Helier, Jersey JE4 8UG	
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name		Great Britain	
☐ Other:			
" B A			
Execution Date: August 26, 2004		☐ Additional name(s) and address(es) attached.	
4. (A) Patent Application Number(s):	4. (B) Patent Number(s):		
U.S. Patent Application Serial No. 10/486,840			
Atty Dkt: PURV3001/REF			
Title: Methods for Producing Highly Sensitive			
Potentiometric Sensors			
If this document is being filed together with a new			
application, the execution date of the application is:	I		
	mhers Attached		
 Name and Address of Party to whom Correspondence Concerning this Document Should be Mailed: 		ents Involved: 1	
Name: Richard E, Fichter	7. Total Fee:	\$40.00	
Registration Number 26,382	(37 CFR 3.41)	\$40.00	
Address: Bacon & Thomas, PLLC 625 Slaters Lane Fourth Floor Alexandria, VA 22314	□ Enclosed		
	△ Authorized to be	☑ Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
		8. Deposit Account Number: 02-0200	
DO NOT US	THIS SPACE	COPY OF THIS PAGE IF PAYING BY DEPOSIT ACCOUNT	
9. Statement and Signature:			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.			
Richard E. Fichter	DI-FT	March 15, 2006	
Name of Person Signing	Signature	Date	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: 2			
Total names or pages mentang even steps, stepsiments and vocations.			

PATENT REEL: 017341 FRAME: 0482



JERSEY FINANCIAL SERVICES COMMISSION COMPANIES (JERSEY) LAW 1991

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

CHANGE OF NAME OF A LIMITED COMPANY

Registered Number 74700

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT

SENSOR-TECH LIMITED

a private company incorporated under the Companies (Jersey) Law 1991, having changed its name by special resolution, has today been entered on the Register of Companies incorporated in Jersey as a private company having the name of

SENSORTEC LIMITED

dated this 26th day of August 2004

RECORDED: 03/15/2006

Deputy Registrar of Companies

Under Article 13 of the Companies (Jersey) Law 1991, as amended, Jersey companies shall end (a) with the word "Limited" or the abbreviation "Ltd" or (b) with the words "avec responsabilité limitée" or the abbreviation "a.r.l". A company which uses (a) or (b) may, in setting out or using its name for any purpose under this law, do so in full or in the abbreviated form, as it prefers.

PATENT

REEL: 017341 FRAME: 0483